BORROWING BEYOND BOOKS
LENDING GUIDE

ITEM QTY.

TECHNOLOGY:

Check Engine Light Reader & Carrying Case

Chromebook with Carrying Sleeve & Adapter

Elgato Digital Video Capture from VCR

Epson Photo and Document Scanner

iPAd Loaded with Health Apps

Kaysuda USB External Microphone Speaker for
PC Conferencing

Kodak Scanza Negative & Slide Scanner
Laminating Machine and Sheets

Wireless Mobile Hotspots 10

N = =D

LS

HOBBIES & CRAFTS:
Cricut Explore Air 2 & Carrying Case 1
Kindle Paperwhite eReader/Carrying Case 6

Museum Passes 14

Starscope Binoculars & SmartPhone Mounting
Device 2

ENTERTAINMENT:

Alinux 115” Projection Screen
(Outdoor/Indoor) & Case
Amazon Fire TV Stick

Blue Yeti Microphone

DVD Player & Carrying Case

[ S SU RN

DEPOSIT

No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No

LOAN
PERIOD

3 days

14 days
7 days
7 days
7 days

7 days
7 days
7 days
14 days

7 days
14 days

3 days

7 days

3 days
7 days
3 days
7 days

RENEWS

No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No

LATE FEE

$5.00 per day

$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day

$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day

$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day

$25.00 per day

$5.00 per day

$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day

REPLACEMENT
COST*

$80.00

$465.00
$110.00
$200.00
$550.00

$75.00
$210.00
$180.00
$125.00

$300.00
$400.00

Varies $500.00 -
$1500.00

$90.00

$145.00
$50.00
$145.00
$65.00



EpsonTabletop Projection Screen [50”x50”]

1 No
ION Block Rocker Portable Speaker 1 No
Nebula Pro Portable Projector & Carrying Case 1 No
Victrola Portable Record Player 2 No

* There is a $25 processing fee in addition to the replacement cost of an item if it is not returned within 7 days of the due date.

3 days
3 days

3 days
7 days

No
No

No
No

$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day

$5.00 per day
$5.00 per day

$110.00
$185.00

$525.00
$70.00



