BORROWING BEYOND BOOKS LENDING GUIDE

ITEM	QTY.	DEPOSIT	LOAN PERIOD	RENEWS	LATE FEE	REPLACEMENT COST*
TECHNOLOGY:						
Check Engine Light Reader & Carrying Case	1	No	3 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$80.00
Chromebook with Carrying Sleeve & Adapter	4	No	14 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$465.00
Elgato Digital Video Capture from VCR	1	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$110.00
Epson Photo and Document Scanner	1	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$200.00
iPAd Loaded with Health Apps	2	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$550.00
Kaysuda USB External Microphone Speaker for						
PC Conferencing	4	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$75.00
Kodak Scanza Negative & Slide Scanner	1	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$210.00
Laminating Machine and Sheets	1	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$180.00
Wireless Mobile Hotspots	10	No	14 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$125.00
HOBBIES & CRAFTS:						
Cricut Explore Air 2 & Carrying Case	1	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$300.00
Kindle Paperwhite eReader/Carrying Case	6	No	14 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$400.00
	Ü	110	1 Tady 5	110	φοισο per day	Varies \$500.00 -
Museum Passes	14	No	3 days	No	\$25.00 per day	\$1500.00
Starscope Binoculars & SmartPhone Mounting			o day o	110	+=0.00 per day	,
Device Device	2	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$90.00
ENTERTAINMENT:						
Alinux 115" Projection Screen						
(Outdoor/Indoor) & Case	1	No	3 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$145.00
Amazon Fire TV Stick	3	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$50.00
Blue Yeti Microphone	1	No	3 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$145.00
DVD Player & Carrying Case	1	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$65.00

EpsonTabletop Projection Screen [50"x50"]	1	No	3 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$110.00
ION Block Rocker Portable Speaker	1	No	3 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$185.00
Nebula Pro Portable Projector & Carrying Case	1	No	3 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$525.00
Victrola Portable Record Player	2	No	7 days	No	\$5.00 per day	\$70.00

 $^{^*}$ There is a \$25 processing fee in addition to the replacement cost of an item if it is not returned within 7 days of the due date.